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Senior International Individual Female — J
AEROBIC  Gymnastics
Results: Final SRS Ausinalia
Artistry Execution Raw Difficulty  Difficulty Chair of Panel Final
Rank  Competitor # Al A2 A3 A4 AveART FE1 E2 E3 E4 AveEXE Difficulty Deduction Calculated Bonus Deduction Score
1 334 Olivia Feaver
VIC
8.60 8.90 8.608.40 8.60 8.20 8.00 8.30 8.17 7.20 0.00 3.60 0 0.00 20.366
2 332 Deborah Greenbaum
NSW
8.60 8.90 8.508.30 8.55 7.90 8.10 8.00 8.00 6.30 0.00 3.15 0 0.00 19.700
3 329 Michaela Warren
QLD
8.30 8.50 7.908.10 8.20 8.40 8.00 7.90 8.10 5.50 0.00 2.75 0 0.00 19.050
4 335 Caitlin Shipsides
VIC
8.80 8.50 8.108.20 8.35 7.90 7.80 7.90 7.87 5.30 0.00 2.65 0 0.00 18.866
5 328 Alisha Bates
WA
8.60 8.20 7.807.90 8.05 8.10 7.70 7.80 7.87 5.80 0.00 2.90 0 0.00 18.816
6 331 Mercedes Mcintyre
QLD
8.20 8.00 7.807.90 7.95 8.00 7.70 7.50 7.73 6.20 0.00 3.10 0 0.00 18.783
7 336 Matilda Narvo
NSW
8.50 8.70 7.808.00 8.25 7.90 7.50 7.40 7.60 5.70 0.00 2.85 0 0.00 18.700
8 330 Carissa Uno
NSW
8.30 8.60 8.308.00 8.30 7.30 7.70 7.30 7.43 5.60 0.00 2.80 0 0.00 18.533
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